
Bezirksmeisterschaften 2010

Kostheim, 16.01.2010

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

74kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Stefan Jensch RWG Hanau-Erlensee
SS 7:8

52
3:10

03
4:00

14
 1  6  0  8 0 6.III

2 Samet Cevik ASV Griesheim
3:50

01
4:00

14
 0  1  0 11 0 7.

3 Klaus Rothe AC Kostheim
PS 6:0

34
TÜ 12:0

41
 2  7  0 18 2 2.I

4 Frank Baumgärtner AC Kostheim
4:00

03
PS 7:3

32
PS 5:1

31
 2  6  0 12 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Can Özgün RWG Hanau-Erlensee
PS 14:5

32
TÜ 15:1

43 Fr
 2  7  0 29 3 1.I

2 Onur Nemutlu ASV Griesheim
3:00

11 Fr
3:50

13
 0  2  0 12 0 5.III

3 Oliver Baumgärtner AC Kostheim
Fr

2:45

11
PS 13:7

32
 1  4  0 14 1 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Stefan Jensch - Frank Baumgärtner

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Onur Nemutlu - Oliver Baumgärtner

1-Fr Can Özgün (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Stefan Jensch RWG Hanau-Erlensee 0 6.03:30

Pool B 2 Onur Nemutlu ASV Griesheim 3 5.PS 0:11

Pool A 4 Frank Baumgärtner AC Kostheim 3 3.PS 8:2

Pool B 3 Oliver Baumgärtner AC Kostheim 1 4.04:00

Pool A 3 Klaus Rothe AC Kostheim 0 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Can Özgün RWG Hanau-Erlensee 3 1.PS 0:2

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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